   PASSION MULTI DECK DRY CASE - P2
       PROJECT___________________ ITEM_____________________ QTY________
Jan.2014                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         PG. P2-D-2B
All specification subject to change without notice.*
SPECIFICATION
               DRY DISPLAY CASE
MODEL           LENGTH                VOLTS       AMPS        PLUG        WT.
P2-48D         48"(1219MM)              115            1.5             5-15P        370
P2-38D         38"(965MM)                115            1.0             5-15P        290
P2-60D         60"(1524MM)              115            2.0             5-15P        420
P2-74D         74"(1880MM)              115            2.5             5-15P        490
P2-94D         94"(2388MM)              115            4.0             5-15P        610
SS TOP
LAMINATED
DECK
TEMPERED GLASS SHELVES